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COCKTAILS 
Dark & Stormy
Ginger beer, lime, rum

Guava Margarita
Tequila, guava, triple sec, lime

Lazy Red Cheeks
Vodka, raspberry, violet, lime

Mojito
Rum, lime, mint

Moscow Mule
Vodka, lime, ginger beer

Pornstar Martini 
Vodka, passion fruit, vanilla, lime

13

13

13

 
12

13

13

MOCKTAILS & ALCOHOL FREE 
Lazy Red Cheeks 0%
 Raspberry, lemon, violet 

Ipanema 0%
Passion fruit, lime, ginger beer

NONA spritz 0%
Blood orange, gentian, tonic 

Copperhead gin 0%
Juniper berries, botanicals, tonic

Alcohol-free beer Energibajer

CAVA 0% glass | bottle

Fruit juice

12

12

12,5

11,5

4,5

5,5 | 25,5

2,7

 DE STOKERIJ Cocktails



 DE STOKERIJ AperoAPERITIF

Aperol Spritz 

Campari orange

Kirr | Kirr royal 

Passoa orange

Picon vin blanc 

Pineau des Charentes 

Ricard 

Red martini 

Red porto

Roomer 

Sherry dry

White martini 

White porto

Cava glas | fles

Champagne fles

8,7 

7,7

5,2 | 6,2 

7,7 

7,7

5,2

5,2

5,2

5,2

5,7 

5,2

5,2

5,2

6,2 | 29

42

GIN

Bobby's Gin | Fever-Tree tonic 
Spicy, citrus
Copperhead | Fever-Tree tonic
Citrus
Marula Pomegranate | Fever-Tree tonic
Sweet, red fruit
Gin Mare | Fever-Tree tonic
Spicy, rosemary, thyme
 

 

 9 | 12,5

11 | 14,5

11 | 14,5

11 | 14,5



WATER
Chaudfontaine still water 
25 cl | 50 cl | 1 l

Chaudfontaine light sparkling water
50 cl | 1 l

Chaudfontaine sparkling water
25 cl | 50 cl | 1 l

2,5 | 4,8 | 8

4,8 | 8

2,5 | 4,8 | 8

SOFT DRINK

Home made lemonade

Almdudler

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta

Fever-Tree Indian tonic 

Fever-Tree Ginger beer

Ice Tea

Lemonaid+ Blood orange
( Bio, organic, fairtrade )  

Lemonaid+ Ginger beer 
( Bio, organic, fairtrade ) 

Lemonaid+ Passionfruit
( Bio, organic, fairtrade ) 

3,7

2,9

2,7

2,7

2,7

3,7

3,7

2,9

3,9

3,9

3,9
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SUGGESTION TAP BEERS
Steenuilke 
25 cl blond 6,5°

Sint-Bernardus Abt 12
33 cl dark 10,5°

Primus 
25 cl blond 5,2°

4,4

4,7

2,8

BLOND

3,8

4,2

4,3

4,5 

4,5

4,5 

4,5

4,7

4,5

Taras Boulba

Omer 

Duvel 

Tripel Karmeliet

Brunehaut tripel
(bio, gluten-free)

Jambe-de-Bois 

Antigoon WIPA

Paix Dieu

La Chouffe 

33 cl 

33 cl 

33 cl

33 cl

33 cl

33 cl 

33 cl

33 cl 

33 cl

4,5°

8°

8,5°

8°

8°

8°

6°

10°

8°

 DE STOKERIJ Beer



5

4,8 

4,3

4,7

Rochefort 10

Chimay Blauw 

Gouden Carolus Classic 

Arend Winter 

33 cl

33 cl 

33 cl

33 cl

11,3°

9°

8,5°

7°

3,3

4,4

Kriek Lindemans 

Rodenbach Grand Cru 

25 cl 

33 cl 

4°

6°

DARK 

RED  

AMBER 

5

4,5  

4,5

Orval trappist 

Brunehaut amber  
(bio, gluten-free)

Bon Secours Héritage 

33 cl

33 cl

33 cl 

6,2°

8°

8°
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HOUSE WINE
White: Cuvée berger 2021 FR.
Soft and floral aromas
Grape: Chardonnay, Grenache blanc, Vermentino-sauvignon

Red: Clos Torribas 2017 Penedès ES.
Soft with aromas of oak, cedar & forest fruits
Grape: Tempranillo

Rosé: Terrasses de la Mer Languedoc FR.
Fine and fresh with aromas of forest fruits
Grape: Grenache Noir, Syrah

4,7 | 23

4,9 | 24

4,7 | 23

WHITE
Icare Chardonnay 2019 Pays d'Oc FR.
Elegant, fresh wine, Butter aromas
Grape: 100% chardonnay 

Vega Sindoa chardonnay 2020 Navarra ES.
Dry with tropical aromas of fruit, vanilla & honey
Grape: Chardonnay

Pazo Rosqueira Albarino 2020 Rias Baixas ES.
Fresh and mineral with aromas of flowers & fruit
Grape: Albarino

The Ned Sauvignon Marlborough NZ.
Citrus fruit, dry, fresh, fruity, grapefruit, passion fruit, smooth
Grape: 100% Sauvignon blanc 

Prestige Laborie Côtes de Gascogne FR. ( Sweet )
Aromas of ripe elderflower, honey. Light touch of strawberries.
Grape: 100% Gros Manseng

7,7 | 31

6,3 | 28 

8,7 | 35

10,1 | 39

5,8 | 24

 DE STOKERIJ Vino



RED

Riba Mar 2016 Colares Lisboa PT.
Full and juicy wine with aromas of fruit & light vanilla
Grape: Castelão

Vaquos Tempranillo Roble 2018-2020 Ribera del Duero ES.
Complex and powerful wine with dark fruit aromas
Grape: Tempranillo

Dezzani "Appassimento" Rosso-Passito Piemonte IT.
Vibrant color and intense and complex aromas of ripe red fruit, jam and spices
Grape: Dolcetto, Barbera

La Folie des Frères Vacqueyras-Rhône FR.
This sturdy round sultry wine, with aromas of red fruit
Grape: 100% Grenache

Fleur de Badette Bordeaux – Saint-Emilion Grand Cru FR.
The taste is complex, elegant and refined
Grape: Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

7,2 | 30

7,4 | 31

8,8 | 37

8,8 | 37

13,8 | 42

ROSÉ

5,7 | 25

4,7 | 23

Herdade Grande 2019-2020 Alentejo PT.
A fresh and fine wine with aromas of forest fruits
Grape: Tinta grossa, Tinta Caiada, Touriga Franca

Reynal Rosé 2020 Penedes ES.
Light sparkling wine with fruity aromas of raspberry & strawberry
Grape: Tempranillo

 DE STOKERIJ Vino



ALLERGENS INFORMATION

Many customers inquire whether we have dishes that are adapted to
intolerances to certain foods.
These are always mentioned with each dish:

Vegetarian (veggie)
vegan (vegan)
Lactose-free
sugar free
Nut free
Gluten free

We take contamination into account strictly, but always the following
applies: 'may contain traces of gluten'

We have gluten-free bread in stock, ask for it

All dishes can be served with warm vegetables instead of raw vegetables.

All dairy products and cheeses used are pasteurized.

Our desserts and our mayonnaise are homemade with pasteurized egg.

Would you like your meat well cooked, ask for it.

We bake our fries in vegetable frying oil

Be sure to mention your allergy to your waiter.
Do not hesitate to ask for additional information about allergens.

 DE STOKERIJ Menu



TAPAS
Tapas plate
Serrano | Chorizo   | Manchego | tapenade | toast

Lacquered slow cooked pork belly
(lactose-free)

Toast beef tartar
(lactose-free)

bruschetta | tomato & basil | tapenade
(vegan, lactose-free)

Camembert in the oven | toast
(veggie)

Spicy cauliflower bites | spicy mango dip
(vegan, lactose-free, gluten-free)

9,9

9,8

9,8

9,2

10,8

9,2

STARTER
12,5 | 15,5

14 | 18

14,5

Cheese croquettes 1 pc. | 2 pcs.
(veggie)

Shrimp croquettes panko 1 pc. | 2 pcs.

Lobster ravioli with bisque

KidsKIDS MENU 
13,5

11

8,3 | 10,3

13 | 16

Stew | apple sauce | fries

Chicken Nuggets | apple sauce | fries

Frikandels 1 pc.  |  2 pcs.  |  apple sauce | fries

Cheese croquettes 1 pc. | 2 pcs. | apple sauce | fries

 DE STOKERIJ Starters



Cheese croquettes 3 pcs.
(veggie, nut-free, sugar-free)

Shrimp croquettes panko 3 pcs.
(nut-free, sugar-free)

 

Tuna tataki salad with soy lacquer
(lactose-free, nut-free, gluten-free)

Vegan Stew with seitan | salad | fries
(veggie)

Stuffed zucchini | Berloumi | watermelon | Focaccia | salad
(veggie, sugar free, nut free)

Risotto | portobello | butternut
(vegan, sugar-free, nut-free, gluten-free)

 
 

19,8
 

23,8
 

24,7
 

23,7
 

21,6

22,8

Beer : Jambe-de-Bois
Wine : Cuvée Berger (white)  

MAIN DISHES

 DE STOKERIJ Mains

Beer : Antigoon Wipa
Wine: Icare chardonnay (white)

Beer : Ichtegemse Grand Cru
Wine: Pazo Rosqueira 2020 (white)

Beer: Gouden Carolus Classic ( brown ) 
Wine: Riba Mar ( red ) 

Beer : Taras Boulba
Wine : The Ned Sauvignon (white) 

Beer: Bon Secours Héritage
Wine: Vega Sindoa Chardonnay 2020 (white)



24,6

25,8

25,6

23,8

23,8

23,1

24,8

Salmon 'Himalaya salt stone' | salad | fries
(lactose-free, gluten-free, nut-free)

Lacquered duck | oriental noodles
(nut free, sugar free)

 

Risotto | portobello | butternut | sea   bass
(nut free, gluten free, sugar free)

Vol-au-vent from farm chicken | salad | fries
(nut free)

Pork stew | St Bernard Abt 12 | salad | fries
(nut free)

Beef tartaar | salad | fries
(lactose-free, nut-free, gluten-free, sugar-free)

Marinated pork | chicory | gratin | mushroom sauce
(nut free)

 
 

Beer: Paix Dieu
Wine: Pazo Rosqueira 2020 (white) 

MAIN DISHES

 DE STOKERIJ Mains

Beer: Steenuilke
Wine: Dezzani "Appassimento" ( red ) 

Beer: Bon Secours
Wine: Vega Sindoa Chardonnay 2020 (white) 

Beer: Jambe-de-Bois,
Wine: Vaquos Tempranillo roble 2018-2020 (red)

Beer: St-Bernardus Abt 12, dark brown beer
Wine: Riba Mar 2016 (red) 

Beer: Steenuilke
Wine: Fleur de Badette ( red ) 

Beer: Gouden Carolus Classic, brown beer
Wine: La Folie des Frères (red) 



De Stokerij

facebook.com/destokerij

@destokerijgent

destokerij.gent


